SEA 3.27
3
New products and systems: www.hafele.com
W
e
re
se
rv

Packing: 1 set
Front lift up fitting for two-pieces flaps
Order information
Please order angular bracket separately.
Flap weights
From pine (0.45 kg/dm3) 16 mm thick without handle to MDF
material (0.85 kg/dm3) 22 mm thick and bar handle.
Installation dimensions
• Material: Steel housing, steel/zinc alloy control arm assembly,
plastic cover cap
• Finish: Housing galvanized, control arm powder coated white
aluminium, similar to RAL 9004, cover cap grey, RAL 7040
• Version: Gas loaded spring for multiple areas of application, flap
stops in any position,spring assisted opening of flap, connecting
hinges with integrated finger protection and gap adjustment,
integrated, adjustable soft close
• For carcase width: 400 – 1,200 mm
• For carcase height: 2 x 250 – 2 x 400 mm
Flap with aluminium frame
Flap height Flap weight Spring force N Cat. No.
500 – 530 mm 1.9 –   7.9 kg 200 372.73.501
5.2 – 14.0 kg 400 372.73.502
11.6 – 14.0 kg 600 372.73.503
530 – 570 mm 1.9 –   7.3 kg 200 372.73.511
4.7 – 13.9 kg 400 372.73.512
8.4 – 15.0 kg 600 372.73.513
11.4 – 15.0 kg 800 372.73.514
570 – 610 mm 1.9 –   6.7 kg 200 372.73.521
4.1 – 12.9 kg 400 372.73.522
7.8 – 16.0 kg 600 372.73.523
9.6 – 16.0 kg 800 372.73.524
610 – 650 mm 1.9 –   6.2 kg 200 372.73.531
3.6 – 11.9 kg 400 372.73.532
6.9 – 17.0 kg 600 372.73.533
9.0 – 17.0 kg 800 372.73.534
650 – 700 mm 2.0 –   5.8 kg 200 372.73.541
3.2 – 11.2 kg 400 372.73.542
6.2 – 16.7 kg 600 372.73.543
8.2 – 18.0 kg 800 372.73.544
700 – 750 mm 2.2 –   5.1 kg 200 372.73.551
3.0 – 10.4 kg 400 372.73.552
5.4 – 15.7 kg 600 372.73.553
7.0 – 19.0 kg 800 372.73.554
750 – 800 mm 2.3 –   4.7 kg 200 372.73.561
2.8 –   9.3 kg 400 372.73.562
4.2 – 14.0 kg 600 372.73.563
5.8 – 20.0 kg 800 372.73.564
Packing: 1 pc.
• Area of application: Fixing the lift up fitting to wooden flaps or